
AL FALAH UPCOMING EVENTS 

NO EVENT YEAR GROUP DATE AND TIME 

1 
Eco Active workshop – 

recycling 
5 

12th October 2016 
10.30am – 12pm 

2 Black History Month All October 2016 

3 
Student council election 

week 
All  11th Oct – 14th Oct 2016 

4 Year 5 parents workshop 5 
14th October 2016 
10.45am-11.30am 

5 Year 6 parents workshop 6 
19th  October 2016 

at 8:30 am   

6 
Year 2,3 & 4 parents 

workshop 
2, 3 & 4 

20th October 2016 
at 8:30 am   

7 
Clapton community clean 

up day 
KS2 

20th October 2016 
11am – 12pm 

8 Parents reports day All 10th November 2016 

9 Remembrance day All 11th November 2016 

10 Breakfast club  
All 

 
Monday 14th November 
start at 7:30 every day  

11 Anti-bullying week All 
14th November– 18th 

November 2016 

12 Fire safety workshop  2 & 5 
16 November 2016 

1.30 – 3.30pm 

Updated on 10th Jan 2017 – Note: other events information will be updated once confirmed 



 

NO EVENT YEAR GROUP DATE AND TIME 

13 Church visit 5 & 6 28th  November 2016 

14 Church visit 3 & 4 30th November 2016 

15 Science Museum trip 5 
30th November 2016 

9am – 2pm 

16 Junior citizen scheme 6 7th December 2016 

17 SATs meeting  6 Friday 10th February 2017 

18 Health awareness week  All  
Tuesday 21st February to 

Friday 24th February  

19 
International Mother 

language day  
All 

Tuesday 21st February 
2017 

20 Visiting local church 6 
Wednesday 1st March 

2017 

21 City Hall trip 5 
Wednesday 1st March 

2017 
9am – 2pm 

22 Trip to tower of London 4 Wednesday 8th March 

23 Pizza Express trip 5 
Thursday 27th April 2017 

8.15am – 12.45pm 

24 Community day All 
Saturday 8th July 2017 

 
 



25 
 

Sports day 
 

All 
 

Wednesday 12th  July 2017 

26 Reports to parents All Thursday 13th July 2016 

27 
Presentation day/end of 

year party 
All Thursday 20th July 2017 

 


